VERCISE™ ADAPTER S8
Connect to Meaningful Innovation
It’s time to offer more for your patients
by switching your Abbott battery to a Vercise Genus™
Deep Brain Stimulation (DBS) System.
It’s about time.
SINGLE POWER SOURCE
A single-source system cannot control the amount of current being delivered to each active contact due to varying impedances.

Model 6171
Model 6172
Model 6173
Model 6178
Model 6179
Model 6180
Model 6181
Extensions:
Model 6371
Model 6372
Model 6373
Model 6377
Model 6378
Model 6379
DESCRIPTION UPN MODEL NUMBER
Vercise S8 Adapter (15 cm) M365DB9208150 DB‑9208‑15
Vercise S8 Adapter (55 cm) M365DB9208550 DB‑9208‑55
Vercise GENUS™ P16 IPG Kit M365DB14160 DB‑1416
Vercise GENUS R16 IPG Kit M365DB12160 DB‑1216
Vercise GENUS P32 IPG Kit M365DB14320 DB‑1432
Vercise GENUS R32 IPG Kit M365DB12320 DB‑1232
VERCISE ADAPTER S8 ORDERING INFORMATION
FEATURE SPECIFICATIONS
Adapter Length 15 cm or 55 cm
Adapter Diameter 1.3 mm